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Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category
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Government Funded Technical Institutions

Puducherry Technological University, Pud
ucherry

ALL

ALL
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-

-Counselliing Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

52389

9346

18748

10639

48064

59481

11474

11785

20619

21197

8795

9852

58350

9346

18748

10639

71647

66557

12074

11785

24423

21197

9877

90!:")
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Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
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Al

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

3631

251967

151636

34581

40667

1507

6439

13128

11805

3062

1461

94297

50108

4585

427566

160294

42425

40667

1507

7590

15924

11805

8196

3539

161127
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University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
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HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

SC

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

19625

48174

15376

7381

4454

40658

42577

8247

16107

18575

4098

3941

162466

28010

49007

15376

7381

4454

54997

42577

8503

17378

18575

8657

4165
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University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

JoSAA

HS

HS

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

78376

29164

54168

8267

17435

7465

36292

7804

15631

6820

3892

53969

65980

79800

41867

54212

8267

17481

7465

42802

7804

15631

6820

3892

67326

65980
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Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

JoSAA
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  HS
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of ~ HS

Technology)
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EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

11119

19506

8010

3276

291757

128664

33813

48325

9469

18163

9786

5372

248638

91785

11711

21594

10680

4670

359172

130720

53657

61182

9811

19093

10346

5402

277508
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Puducherry Technological Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of ~ HS SC Gender-Neutral 43765 43765
University, Puducherry Technology)

E Digital India
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